

## Membership Application Membership year: January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

Find us on Facebook

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Choose a	Membership Level	
	Individual	<sup>1</sup> includes 20 concert tickets
•	Family	<sup>2</sup> includes 8 concert tickets
	Silver Patron & Benefactor	<sup>3</sup> includes 4 concert tickets
·	Gold Patron & Benefactor <sup>4</sup>	<sup>4</sup> includes 2 concert tickets
•	Platinum Patron & Benefactor <sup>3</sup>	Holdes 2 collect tickets
·	Diamond Patron & Benefactor <sup>2</sup>	All memberships except corporate
. ,	Corporate Level 1 <sup>2</sup>	levels include Art Shoppe discounts
	Corporate Level 2 <sup>1</sup>	
-	<b>nformation</b> don County Arts Council is a 501(c)(3) non-pro	fit organization.
☐ Check e	enclosed (Make payable to HCAC)	
•	ulso pay for your membership using your credite: www.huntingdoncountyarts.com.	t card by going to the Get Involved tab on
Additional	Donation	
	Helps provide additional support	for our programs
Volunteer		
	terested in volunteering at the Arts Council by	:
	ering at events	
	at the Arts Center 🗅 Serving on a committee	
Newslette	r Options	
Mail pri	•	
□ Email a	pdf to me	
Our Missic	nn -	

The Huntingdon County Arts Council mission is to enrich Huntingdon County through the

Phone: 814-643-6220 Email: info@huntingdoncountyarts.com www.huntingdoncountyarts.com

Huntingdon County Arts Council, 313 12th Street, Huntingdon, PA 16652

encouragement, support and promotion of the arts.